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10k

Name

Kelsie Zitzer

Jen Claffey

lan Svendson
Janelle Handlos
Aricia Crootof
Sean Lewis
Maria Koslosky
Betsy Herrmann
Anne Inghram
Daniel Triller

Joy Arbour

Linda Surface-Blackwell
Erik Torgerson
Katie White
Anne Mclintosh
Andrea Drescher

Gender Time
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41:30
42:43
48:10
50:40
51:00
52:18
55:17
1:01:42
1:02:29
1:09:38
1:12:10
1:13:21
1:13:40
1:15:55
1:21:52
1:21:53
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib
157
195
161
172
185
173
169
198

5k

Name

Joel Harvey

Adam Root

Luke Hoffman
Austin Schuett
Sara Norman
Jason Schumacher
Amy Paden

Kim Stosich

No Bib Ashley

165

171
187

159
158
180
175
160
170
181

182
167

Mark Lesinowski

Bobbie Pulley
Audrey Baker

Lorriane Hermiston
Lacey Hermiston
David Placzkowski
Kari Stump
Danielle Heuvel

KC Porter

Judy Placzkowski
Zander Placzkowski
Mary Placzkowski
Ashley Mathis

Autumn Mueller
Meaghan Kolar
Stephanie Finnegan

Gender
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Time
21:44
21:54
22:02
23:03
23:30
29:31
30:46
31:55
32:16
37:03
37:51
38:01
39:29
43:00
43:24
43:24
43:25
44:01
44:11
44:11
1:01:40
1:01:42
1:01:43
1:01:43
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1 mile kids race
Bib Name
152 Noah Crawford
183 Keller Paden
151 Hailey Crawford
184 Asher Paden
196 Sage Root
194 Isaac Freeman
197 Rowdy Root
190 Colt Bartlome
193 Eli Freeman
191 Andrew Bartlome
56 Mercedes Lentz
54
200
55

Gender
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Time
7:31
7:33
8:30
8:45
9:10
9:16
9:29
10:00
10:15
10:23
11:55
12:37
12:43
13:40
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